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W A meriber ofthe jardine cycLe & cadage croup

Date : 17'l' October 201 8Our ref: SLF3942M
Your ref': CC4IASM I 801 I 190/ha3

Mr. Vic Alpeh (Case Handler)
LKK Auto Consultants Pte. Ltd.
Blk. 5l Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Ubi Avenue I #02-25
Singapore 408933

Dear Sir,

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SLF3942M

Kindly be informed that our customer, Mr. Sim Hock Chuan, owner of vehicle
I_egis-tFtr-on no. SLF3942M .(insured with AIG) holds vehicie registration no.
YP8231S which is insured with.you at the time bf an accident liabl6 and hereby
submitting a claim against your insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your setflement as
below :

Repair cost : 9 4,619.1 9
Loss of rental : g 800.00 ($100.00 x I days)
GIA search fee : $ 2.OO

Total : g 5,421.19

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 9144g137 or email him at
tdlqqhow@cvclecarriaqe.com-sg within 7 workinq days from the date of this
tter should there be any missing documents oi any-oiEEf additional documentsletter should there be any missing documents or anv other additional documents

required. lf we do not hear from Vou durino these 7 davs, we would take it that allyou during these 7 days. we would take it that all
documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Automotrve pte.. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

ol fai
CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE I,'II)

SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG
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06 JULY 2018

MONZONE AIR-CONDITIONING PTE LTD
41 SENOKO DRIVE
SINGAPORE 758249
ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM'|8011190/ha3
YOUR REF : YP 82315
ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 8231S AND SLF 3942M ALONG SENOKO DRIVE ON
18.06.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE AND CARRIAGE AUTOMOTTVE PTE LTD,
acting on behalf ofthe owner of SLF 3942M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLF 3942M while reversing. As such, liability may not
be on your favour unless proven otheruise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party clbim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 davs from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 davs from the date of this letterjt_ ng!
provided at AXA'S reportinq centre. The list below is not all incluslve and further
documenl may be required:

. Police report, Police lnvestigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

. Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

. Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

. Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (lf any)

. Video footage of accident (if any)

. Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
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aJa ra r fie Ltd
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. lf you or your passenge(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by 4;4,4 o1 their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

ln the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

lf you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

c.c. AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd (/tXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

monzo n e@ si nq n et. com. sq / n icol e@ m onzon e- a ircon. com
(Email)

Yours sincerely,

M:6741 4108



Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 6 July,2018 2:34 PM

To: monzone@singnet.com.sg; nicole@monzone-aircon.com
Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: YP 823lS_ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 82315 AND SLF 3942M ALONG

SENOKO DRrVE ON 18.06.2018

! W!! L'J!.,,,"no
Lr- ra r Ple Lld

5l UttIAVli I,#r)l-25 PAYA UllI INDT S-IRIAL PARX, SIN(i,,\P()Rl-: {0891.3 lELi1065r6?56-1561 l"AX:1(165) 62564,1I-i

06 JULY 2018

MONZONE AIR.CONDITIONING PTE LTD

41 SENOKO DRIVE

SINGAPORE 758249
ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

By Post and By Email

OUR REF : CC4lASM180U190/ha3
YOUR REF : YP 82315
ACCIDENT INVOTVING YP 8231S AND SLF 3942M ALONG SENOKO DRIVE ON 18.06.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party clalm against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE AND CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD, actlng on behalf of the owner of
SLF 3942M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party
vehicle SLF 3942M while reversing. As such, liability may not be on your favour unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)

arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 davs from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vica lpe h @ lkka uto.com
within 7 davs from the date of this letter if not provided at Ax . The list below is not all inclusive

and further document may be required:

. Police report, Police lnvestigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)

o Driver's driving license or foreign driving llcense (if any)
o Coloured photoBraphs of accident scene (if any)
o Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (lf any)
. Video footage of accident (if any)
o Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



o lf you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal redresentative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or thelr legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA'S prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be reBarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

ln the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AxA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

lf you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 5256 3561 or email us at y!!glpe.h@!!!.a-u!q.e9!0.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

\4c Alpeh I Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2o96 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com I fax: 674r-4to8

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 i S(4o8933)

! !{If rr-^.,,
Sayc tlc Ear-tl. Prrizt an/y u/lcn ncacstary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. lf you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.
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AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

t, Stn Hock ohuor^ ("the third party

of Btf ft\ fiN(q n pto Av$l1t 9 tol-1,'1r11 g$oftq
S.LF -94>rn (vehicle no.) hereby authorize

claimant")
(address), owner of

't,w_

("the workshop") to ac-t for me with respect

and/or rental and/or loss of use("claim") for
that was damaged pursuant to the accident

L L4
to my claim for
my vehicle no.

which occurred

repair costs
slf .fr,[-/.>ti,4.

on 76 /og/dorg-
(date)alon Sznol<o Dr,'v.
(location) lnvolving vehicle no/s V P 8)st 3'
(*the accident*).

I further authorized the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a
mannerthat they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being
made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop any reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this /3 day of (month) 20 /B (year)

S igned e third party claimant" Signed by "the workshop"



redefining/ insurance

: 58M00178
: MONZONE AIR-CONDITIONING PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

we/l,slM HocK CHUAN, NRIC NO.S7007958E hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars f!!!
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TWENW ONE AND CENTS NINETEEN ONLY (SS5.221.19) paid to us/me
by AXA INSURANCE PTE tTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including
damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA
INSURANCE PTE LTD or their lnsured or the driver of motor vehicle no. Yl8z3llas a result of an

accident along SENOKO DRIVE on @39.!g of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/
passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. SLF 3942M.

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be

liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have

against the said lnsurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. YP 82315 in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accideirt and give ourlmy full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability v/hatsoever
on the part ofthe said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. YlE231!

Dated this o gar day of T*rw*P4 20Lq

CLAIM REF

INSURED

Claimant's Signature

NRlc no./ Compa ny stamp

Occupation/ Business

Address

Telephone No.

Witness's Name

\,Vitness's Signat!re

Witness's NRIC No.

$r.[5 rkar,.15trv f 9('+ $"'".ni'tt'."1t

,tlK <tV rhrir'lic tac ,Nr,1 do:l-3v+i ss1csxY

xtc\4iU 1t58 tts(

AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd (Compary Reg, No. 199903512[1)
I Shenton Way. #24-01AXA Tower, Singa|lore 0688U
Cuslomer Centre #8101
Telr +65 6880 4888 Faxr +65 6338 2522 Websile; \r$w.axa.com.sg



@@
CYC LE & CARRIAGE

Co Reg No : 197701,469c

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

TAX INVOICE

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

GST Reg No : ,i1R-8500111-X

Owner Name & Vehicle lnfo

I4R SI[4 IOCK CHUAN

C/O AXA INSURANCE PTE LID
I4OTOR CLAII'4 DEPARTI'4ENT

B SHENT()N l,/AY #24-01
Sl NGAPORE 068811
Contact No

Cust No/Name

Reg No/Reg Date

Date In/Mi I eage

Chassi s/Package

Eng i ne No

l,1a ke / l,1od e I

Col our/Tri m

/t'1R SIrl H0C( CHUAN

sLF3942[4 I 25108120t6

t5l08l20t8l 38e 17

rqr4BSTA13AHH001117 /DC17PP

3A92UDG7533

14rT/17r4Y ATTRAGE 1.2

406 CO(]L S I LVER [,]ET

CVT

BK BLACK

Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No lnvoice/Credit Note No

CSA00001 Cash 0al1Al2018l 17:Al TLT BB4 / Lauro Songcuan 2736A 4MZ\Z94
Description of coods / Services Qty Unit Price Disc% Amount

E PNTBBOOO

RENEId FRONT BUI4PER , HOOD

E PNTgSOOO

SPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER , HOOD

A 54900099
CHECK i,]IRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEI,I

A 10028901
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
USING H]-SCAN PRO TEST

I.4 SUNDRY

APPLY BODY SEALANT ON AFFECTED PORTIONS
[4 SUNDRY

SUNDRIES
v Slll\DoY

APPLY ANTI C(]ROSSION ON AFFECTED PORTlONS

X FACE,FR BUIIPER 1,OO 696.00 OO.OO
x I.1ARK,THREE-DIA 1.00 51.00 00.00
X GRILLE,RADIATOR 1.OO 54B.OO OO.OO
x cLrP,FR BUTVTPER 10.00 3.00 00.00
x H00D 1.00 722.00 00.00
Z TEXT

TP AXA CLAII{ AGAINST YPB231S

DOA:18.06.2018
S URVEY0R: RASUL (LKK) 14.8.2018

"Guorontee your worrlnty, nointoin with Cycle & Corrtoge."

1100. 00

840 .00

30.00

200.00

40.00

20. 00

40.00

696.00
5i.00

548. 00
30.00

122.A4

Parts
Labour
Standard l,,lenu

Speci al i st Job
Di agnosti cs Job
Sundry/0thers
Total (w/o GST)

047.00
170.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
317 .00

GST

Net t
on 4317.00

Total Payabl e
Pai d

Total Due

317 .00
302 .79

619.19
0.00

619.19

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit catcts. Thank you.
Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days- This is a computer generated document, no signatute is required.

Page 1of 1



CHAN'S & SONS
363 Sembawang Road
Singapore 758379
Tet 67532536 Fax:67567565
GST Reg No:51-936900-M

TAX INVOICE

ENTERPRISE

6hexm'ffi
www.chans.com,sg

SIM HOCK CHUAN

SINGAPORE

ATTN : ACCOUNTS PAYAB LE

INVOICE

DATE
TERMS
STAFF ID
AGREEMENT NO.

AR1808-0371

23108t2018
C,O.D

ELAINE
HA201808-0166

DESCR|PTIoN I auoutr (soo)

Vehicle Reg No

Make / Model

Rental Dates

Period

Rental Rate

Reference No

AMOUNT : S$

EIGHT HUNDRED DOLLARS ONLY

sJo1975Y

TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 AUTO

Rental Bill,ng From 1410812018 To 2110812018

8 days

S$ 100.00 Per Day

SLF3942M

(lncluding GST)

NON-TAXABLE VALUE
TAXABLE VALUE

GST 7%

7 47 .66

0.00
747.66

51.54

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

For Official USe Only

Payment Date F/Amt

cs / cc /cH

cs / cc /cH

It "f A S 1ar3 5e..1{.r!an!l Rr.1d Gr'3.rrirr;. !.:rk 5,,r!i.r!arrc t5;179 t lt"sr:5lrj t 67:rt,7i6s fi siidril,:h.r.6.{,rrn.str



chqn'S
CAR nENTALS ww1{.chans.com.sg

RENTAL AGREEMENT

a

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE
363 Sembawang Road, coodlink Park,
Singapore 758379.
Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 7565
Breakdown Recovery: 9742 9446

iilpt%oE - orab

1.t", \C, [,

CHECK OUT

CHECK IN

IN4PORI.ANI NOTEST.

. Car is reslr cled to SING4POBE use. Se€ clause 1(0lor non-compltance.

. No refund willbe given for veli
I . Own Damage Liability - F mage io vehicle plus loss of

striclly prohibilod.
compensation are

Joint Hirer's/ Guarantor's Signature

earnings whil6 damaggd vehid

Hiror is r€sponsible for allparking lines & tralric summons.

Enension:- One day's advance notice is required otheMise no extension
willbe allowed.

Vehicle should be returned at the same time as coll€clion except on
Saturday where return time iS betore 1oam.

Vehicle returned att6r office hour will be charged io the nexl working day.

Hourly exiension is chargod at 1/5 of the daily rate.

As preventive maintenance, please check water & engins oildaily.

Please check thal you have not left any o, your personal bolongings in the
vehicle. Our company and slaff will nol be responsible for any loss ol
belongings atl6r lhe vehicle is retumed.

For lhe comlorl of other users, please relrain Irom smoking, €ating or
carrying ot pets in the car. A cleaning charge o{ $200 will be ifiposed ,or
smoky, smolly or dirly vehicle.

. Carrying o, PASSENGEBS in commerclal vehlcle is
Only WORKERS covered under hker's workmen
allowed.

lMe have read and agtee lo the tems and conditians ol the rental agreement above and as set overloal,
lMe declate that all inlormation given on thi6 lom is lrue and accufite.

VEHICLE NO.

*'lk.\ g "" 
Q.ofu-

Mileage

E 1t4 1t2 314 F
Data

rt.[.rB "!qj1* Mileege Rema*9w A*A

OPERATING HOUnS: [,4ONDAY TO FBIDAy 8.3OAM TO 5.30PM. SATURDIV A.:OIU rO tZ.SOpttt. CLOSED ON SUNDAY a pUerlc fOLiOlY



lnvoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

l*'*!,ffi*'*;iffi i'Hd#fi iifi:{ltitiil:'*=
ASSOCtAllOll Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to spm

REC0ftDS [4ANAGTMENT cENTRT 
GST Resistration No: M400017735

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: cR-18-092768
Date of Request: 1810612018 Your Ref No: Online purchase

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd
241 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159931

Dear Sir/l\4adam,

Enquiry Date 1810612018

Enquiry By Tay Jian Ye

TP Vehicle No. YP8231S
Accident Date 1A1061201A

Result
TP Vehicle No. lnsurer Period of lnsurance lnsurer Tel. No.

YP8231S AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd 06 I 09 I 20 17 -2At 08 t20 1 I b5J6 /266

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General lnsurance Association of
Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of
or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninvtp&refid=1835111&CFID=35681319&CFTOKEN=4b4.,. 1/2



6t18t2018

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE. RECORDS MANAGEMENTCENTRE

niBtlti[ttcrB[xIii.lT;#3;X';.'#iB?3,',T?33.
^'SSoClAIlo 

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to 5pm

REC0RDS MANASTMINT CENTRE 
GST Resistration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-'18-092768

Date of Request: 1810612018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd
241 Alexandra Road
Singapore '159931

Dear Sir/l\4adam,

Enquiry Date 1810612018

Enquiry By Tay Jian Ye

TP Vehicle No. YP8231S
Accident Date lAlOBl2OlA

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$)

TP lnsurer Enquiry 1.47

GST Amount 0.13

TotalAmount Due (GST lnclusive) 2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

txl GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp!eninvtp&refid=183511'1&CFID=3568'1319&CFTOKEN=4b4...212


